
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 0.80 2 Dogs Outline 7 Inch H: 4.87 in   W: 6.99 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

29151
1
0
1

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
48

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

88.6 mm
88.9 mm
62.0 mm
61.8 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

 #  C  St.  Descr  Code

1. 12 29149 Black 

Total Bobbin: 163.67ft

Author: Last Saved:  3 Feb, 2025 Printed:  3 Feb, 2025  7:56 Fabric: 



#: 1
Color: Black
Code: 
Brand: 

Wilcom ES-65 Designer 2 Dogs Outline 7 Inch Color Film

Author: Last Saved:  3 Feb, 2025 Printed:  3 Feb, 2025  7:56 Fabric: 



Filename :
Date: 
Printed: 
H: 
W: 

2 Dogs Outline 
 3 Feb, 2025
 3 Feb, 2025
4.87 in
6.99 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 
Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 
EndX: 
EndY: 

29151
1
0
1
88.6 mm
88.9 mm
62.0 mm
61.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 
Total Bobbin: 

6.9 mm
0.3 mm
6.9 mm
163.67ft

Design Ref :
Date: 
Customer :
Required By :

Colorway
Fabric Color
Stop Color Element Stitches
1 12 29149

Colorway 1

Black


